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MADE TO LAST

TOKAI PETROL WATER PUMP
&WP-20LT WP-30LT

SPECIFICATION
Model:

Pump: Suction Head

Pump: Flow:

Total Head:

Speed:

Engine: Model:

Max. Power Output:

Engine: Displacement:

Starting System:

Engine : Net Weight:

Dimension (LxWxH):

WP-30LT

7m3/h

70m3/h

28m

3600 rpm

EX200LTP

4,200 W

196 cc

Recoil Starting

21kg

515 x 390 x 430mm

Model:

Pump: Suction Head

Pump: Flow:

Total Head:

Speed:

Engine: Model:

Max. Power Output:

Engine: Displacement:

Starting System:

Engine : Net Weight:

Dimension (LxWxH):

WP-20LT

7m3/h

40m3/h

26m

3600 rpm

EX200LTP

4,200 W

196 cc

Recoil Starting

20kg

480 x 380 x 405mm

WP-20LT

WP-30LT


